Mounting instruction
1Replace the end post of your existing display wall with
the post from your graphic wing module with magnet
tape on two sides.
2 Mount the corner post  (part no. 4 only for Maxi height)
and 400 mm beam at the top and bottom. Connect the
end post you removed and replaced in step 1.
3 Attach the graphic panels and complete your module
by installing corner trims along both edges of the new
graphic wing.
1
Graphic Wing
400 mm staright
Extension Module
Item.no:
Midi 	 IS-9407-1
Maxi 	IS-9407-2
Complete with:
		  Midi IS-9407-1	 Maxi IS-9407-2
1  1 Base post, 750 mm, adjustable foot	 IS-W750-EBM	 IS-W750-EBM
2  1 Extension post, 750 mm	 IS-0750-EEM	 IS-0750-EEM
3  1 Top post, 755 mm	 IS-0755-ETM	 IS-0755-ETM
4  1 Extension post, 200 mm	 –––––––	 IS-0200-EEM
5  2 Straight beam, 400	 IS-400-BS	 IS-400-BS
6  2 Corner trims, 750/850	 IS-0750-CT	 IS-0850-CT
7  1 Corner trims, 770	 IS-0770-CT	 IS-0770-CT
    1 Kicker & Hanger	 IS-400-KHN	 IS-400-KHN
2
3
4

Worldwide Headquarters  Tel. +46 33 480 460  Fax +46 33 480 470   E-mail: display@markbric.se
Graphic panel production
Graphic panel
attachments
Vertical magnetic tape
on edge of the graphic
Horizontal magnetic tape
directly below hanger strip
Hanger strip
Horizontal magnetic tape
directly over kicker strip
Kicker strip
Accessories
Kickers & Hangers
(incl. for the first set of panels)
400 mm / 15.75”		  Item IS-400-KHN
Magnetic tape (not incl.)
12 mm/0.5” A tape, 30 m / 98 ft.	 Item 82281
Each panel needs:
Midi 6,2 m / 21 ft.